OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

7M7 JUN -6 M 9: 55

102119827

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) FINANCE SECTION PATENT	II C Datast and Tradament
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼	V V V V
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 6.6.02 (reo Scitex Corporation Utd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: (reo ll., Lt4. Internal Address: ROBOX 330
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Herzlia 46103
3. Nature of conveyance:	Israel
Assignment Merger	Street Address: 3 Hamada Str
Security Agreement Change of Name	Outour Address.
Other	city: Herzlia state: Gradzip: 4610
Execution Date: February 17, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
see attached list	see attached list
	ttached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved
Name: Jane M. Love, Ph.D., J.D.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 360. —
Internal Address:	Enclosed
Internal Address	Authorized to be charged to deposit accoun
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: Hale and Dorr LLP	S. Doposit decount manner.
300 Park Avenue	
City: New York State:NY Zip: 10022	
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
Arnie Taragin Name of Person Signing	Signature May 27,
Total number of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and documents:
Commissioner of Patents &	& Trademarks, Box Assignments on, D.C. 20231
2 GTDN11 00000039 6255033	
360.00 DP	

Change of Name from CreoScitex Corporation Ltd. to Creo IL. Ltd. (Formerly belonging to Creo Ltd.)

PATENTS

Our ref.	Patent <u>Number</u>	Application <u>Number</u>
J/1-US	6,255,033	09/365,279
J/3-US	6,252,241	09/221,896
J/4-US	6,205,364	09/241,433
J/6-US	6,165,658	09/347,775

APPLICATIONS

Our ref.	Application <u>Number</u>	Application <u>Date</u>
J/5-US	09/759,200	16-Jan-01
J/9-US	09/793,916	28-Feb-01
J/10-US	09/793,981	28-Feb-01
J/13-US	60/329,549	17-Oct-01
J/14-US	60/341.245	20-Dec-01

Registrar of Companies

Ministry of Justice

EMBLEM

The State of Israel Order of Companies 1999

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

I hereby confirm that by way of decision and in accordance with section 31 (b) of Order of Companies 1999 the company

Creoscitex Corporation Ltd.

has changed its name and from now will be called by the name

Creo IL.Ltd.

dated and Given by my signature in Jerusalem

17 February 2002

CERTIFIED COPY

Company Number 512870783

Alon Hilu, Adv Creo IL. Ltd.

Signature

Zeev Freizer, Adv. pp/ Registrar of Companies



מדינת ישראל חוק החברות התשנ"ט - 1999

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

הנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנ"ט - 1999 שינתה החברה

קראוסאיטקס קורפוריישיון בעיימ

CREOSCITEX CORPORATION LTD

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

קריאו איי.אל. בעיים

CREO IL. LTD

CERTIFIED COPY

Alon Hilu, Adv. Creo IL. Ltd. ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

הי אדר תשסייב 17/02/2002

מס׳ חברה 512870783

זאב פרניור, עוייד ב/רשם החברות

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

hereby declare that I am well acquainted with the HCTXPL) and English languages and that the document attached hereto and marked "A" is a correct Exight translation of the original document -{an-exact-copy of the original document) (an exact copy of a certified copy of the original document)" drawn up in the Hebyer language, which has been produced to me and original/photostatic copy of which is attached (see "B").

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation by my signature and seel this all day of the 2002

New Shekel COUCID lees due.

חותם הנוטריוין

RECORDED: 06/06/2002

Notary's Seal

נכונות תרגום אישור

מצהיר, כי אני שולט היטב כשפות ל ביי ל וכי המסמך המצורף והמסומן באות "א" הוא תרגום יון בי מדויים של המסמר המסורי "העתק מדויק של המסמר המקורי) (העתק מדויק של העתק מאושר של המסמך המקורים" הערוך בשפה 🦪 ברני. ואשר מקורו/העתק צילומי ממגו מצורף (ראה עב").

ולראיה הנני מאשר את דיוק התרגום הנ"ל בחתימת

מבקש השרות חייב בשכר נסך 🚅 שקל חדש.

חתימה Signature

דיתוס "דנוז", טל. 287564, 358546, 287985